2009 Menominee County Library Board Meetings

DATE TIME PLACE

January 20, 2009 — Tuesday 4:00 PM Stephenson
February 12, 2009 - Thursday 2:.00 PM Stephenson
March 17, 2009 - Tuesday 4:00 PM Stephenson
April 21, 2009 - Tuesday 4.00 PM Stephenson
May 19, 2009 — Tuesday 4:00 PM Stephenson
June 16, 2009 - Tuesday 10:00 AM Stephenson
July 21, 2009 - Tuesday 11:00 AM Stephenson
August 18, 2009 - Tuesday 11:00 AM Stephenson
September 15, 2009 - Tuesday  4:00 PM Stephenson
October 20, 2009 - Tuesday 4:00 PMi Stephenson
November 17, 2009 - Tuesday 4:00 PM Stephenson
December 15, 2009 - Tuesday 4:00 PM Stephenson

Any special board or committee-of-the-whole meetings will be posted during the
year.
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